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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 11 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
03/06/2023 - 11:53 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic10 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.58 407 R 34.46 35.12
2. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:10.22 396 34.07 36.15
3. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:17.07 300 36.46 40.61
4. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.86 280 37.02 41.84
5. VUKSIC, Uros 10 Arena 2015 1:18.94 279 37.67 41.27
6. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:19.35 274 38.32 41.03
7. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:24.27 229 40.24 44.03
8. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:26.89 209 42.48 44.41
9. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:27.41 205 41.38 46.03

10. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:30.98 182

15 - 18 years

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.77 612 Q 29.75 31.02
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:01.28 597 Q 29.84 31.44
3. FATHALLA, Abdelrahman 06 Alexandria 1:02.35 566 Q 30.94 31.41
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:07.10 454 Q 32.37 34.73
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 1:07.80 440 R 32.84 34.96
6. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:12.04 367 35.97 36.07
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:12.15 365 34.82 37.33
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:12.29 363 35.20 37.09
9. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:12.31 363 35.35 36.96

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:15.21 322 36.68 38.53

Open

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 58.18 697 Q 28.23 29.95
2. FARAG, Saeed 03 Alexandria 1:00.63 616 Q 29.57 31.06
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.77 612 Q 29.75 31.02
4. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:01.28 597 Q 29.84 31.44
5. FATHALLA, Abdelrahman 06 Alexandria 1:02.35 566 Q 30.94 31.41
6. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.65 532 Q 30.94 32.71
7. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.43 490 Q 31.78 33.65
8. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:07.10 454 Q 32.37 34.73
9. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 1:07.80 440 R 32.84 34.96

10. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic10 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.58 407 R 34.46 35.12
11. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:10.22 396 34.07 36.15
12. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:12.04 367 35.97 36.07
13. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:12.15 365 34.82 37.33
14. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:12.29 363 35.20 37.09
15. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:12.31 363 35.35 36.96
16. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:15.21 322 36.68 38.53
17. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:17.07 300 36.46 40.61
18. VUJOSEVIC, Aleksa 04 PVK Buducnost 1:18.67 282 37.43 41.24
19. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.86 280 37.02 41.84
20. VUKSIC, Uros 10 Arena 2015 1:18.94 279 37.67 41.27
21. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:19.35 274 38.32 41.03
22. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:24.27 229 40.24 44.03
23. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:26.89 209 42.48 44.41
24. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:27.41 205 41.38 46.03
25. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:30.98 182


